For the most UP-TO-DATE APPLICATION GUIDES
visit our website: PowerHalt.com
800.663.0096  /  www.powerhalt.com
CUSTOM ORDERS
SPH5 POWERHALT SHUT-OFF VALVES CUSTOM ORDER CHART
VALVE MODEL PH5 PART # CONTENTS
VALVE SIZE
(OUTSIDE DIMENSION)
C50175-12 (12 VDC)
C50175-24 (24 VDC) 1.75" Valve
C50176-12 (12 VDC)
C50176-24 (24 VDC) 2.0" Valve
C50177-12 (12 VDC)
C50177-24 (24 VDC) 2.25" Valve
C50178-12 (12 VDC)
C50178-24 (24 VDC) 2.5" Valve
C50179-12 (12 VDC)
C50179-24 (24 VDC) 2.75" Valve
C50180-12 (12 VDC)
C50180-24 (24 VDC) 3.0" Valve
C50181-12 (12 VDC)
C50181-24 (24 VDC) 3.5" Valve
C50182-12 (12 VDC)
C50182-24 (24 VDC) 4.0" Valve
C50183-12 (12 VDC)
C50183-24 (24 VDC) 5.0" Valve
CONTROL
OPTIONS**
AUTOMATIC
+ MAGNETIC